POS PETT
1 %
2 1
3 8
4 13
5 3
6 39
7 48
8 12
9 26
10 9
11 4
12 25
13 52
14 14
15 65
16 31
17 53
18 19
19 38
20 34
21 24
22 27
23 37
24 22
25 64
26 28
27 61
28 11
29 45
30 51
31 10
32 58
33 23
34 21
35 46
36 40
37 44
38 32
39 35
40 59
41 33
42 36
43 56
44 47
45 67
46 60
47 43
48 66
POS PETT
1 7
2 6
3 30

iRunning

800 IN CONDOTTA
Locana - 01/10/2017

ATLETA

GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO
GIACCHETTO ROBERTO
PERAUDO ALEX

FACELLI LORENZO
YOUNG THOMAS WILLIAM
CIANCIO VINCENZO
MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO
SALVAI FAUSTO

VAULa ALBERTO
SOFFIETTI LIVIO

BERTINO MIRKO

DONETTI ALESSANDRO
BIANCHETTI LUIGI PIETRO
COELLO GIORGIO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
RE FIORENTIN FERNANDO
CHAPPOZ ROBERTO
BELLETTO PAOLO
SARAIBA LUCA

PICCATTO LUCIANO

BONI FABRIZIO

MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO
MANCUSO LUIGI
BLANCHETTI MARCO
ENRICO SILVIO

DALLA GASPERINA MATTEO
PEAQUIN GIULIO
TUGNOLO SIMONE
FORASTIERE EGIDIO
ROSSOTTI FABRIZIO
GAMBA EZIO

BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
CAMPAGNA SANTO
RUOTOLO DINO

LABOROI SERGIO
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
ROSCIO LORENZO
ZENERINO ENRICO CESARE
BAIMA ENRICO

PORTA CARLO

LORUSSO SIMONE
ROMANETTO FRANCESCO
CINQUE ANTONIO
QUERIO GUIDO

TURINO PAOLO

BIAVA YVES

CONTA PAOLO
TOMASIDELO ANDREA

ATLETA

GIOVANDO CHIARA
BOSCO ORNELLA
FUMAGALLI CHIARA

WWwW.irunning.it

1976
1985
1986
1987
1981
1979
1991
1994
1966
1987
1980
1977
1960
1980
1962
1975
1966
1988
1975
1959
1970
1990
1956
1984
1963
1999
1957
1978
1974
1967
1956
1965
1964
1960
1990
1971
1980
1971
1958
1968
1996
1994
1983
1986
1975
1964
1980
1990

GARA ADULTI 800+: F18..99
ANNO ASS

1979
1961
1988

1
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GARA ADULTI 800+: M18..99
ANNO ASS

e

RISULTATO
00.30.03
00.30.27
00.30.39
00.32.12
00.33.18
00.33.37
00.34.03
00.34.31
00.35.02
00.35.33
00.35.40
00.35.50
00.35.50
00.36.25
00.36.52
00.37.40
00.37.47
00.37.57
00.38.14
00.38.22
00.38.26
00.38.44
00.38.48
00.38.52
00.38.54
00.39.14
00.39.27
00.39.47
00.40.13
00.40.40
00.40.45
00.41.40
00.41.48
00.42.13
00.42.40
00.42.50
00.42.50
00.42.54
00.43.02
00.43.05
00.43.51
00.44.15
00.44.36
00.45.03
00.46.12
00.48.10
00.48.59
00.50.41

RISULTATO
00.33.10
00.34.49
00.34.59

Ultima Data elaborazione: 14-05-2023 09:36:30
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4 15
5 16
6 50
7 20
8 18
9 42
10 41
11 55
12 57
13 62
14 63

GAMBA JESSICA
YOUNG RACHELE
CABODI MIRELLA
BENECCHI ELENA
GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA
VARETTO GIULIA
PEROTTI BARBARA
DARDINO SONIA
MARTELLI PATRIZIA
GIACHINO SIMONA
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1980
1977
1972
1992
1984
1988
1987
1972
1956
1998
1958

00.38.19
00.38.26
00.39.35
00.41.36
00.41.57
00.43.43
00.43.56
00.45.12
00.45.40
00.51.52
00.59.23
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